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2.0*4.2mm Aqua LSZH LC-LC OM3 Patchcord

Heat-Shrinked Tube,BLACK

White

Yellow印字芯線邊

Cable Length

White

Yellow

0.15±0.01m0.15±0.01m

B
A

B B

B

2

1

2

1A

A

2.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

3.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

1.0m(+0.05m/-0m)

Cable Length

FO-10GGBLCX20-001

Part Number

4.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

5.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

6.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

10.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

15.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

FO-10GGBLCX20-002

FO-10GGBLCX20-003

FO-10GGBLCX20-004

FO-10GGBLCX20-005

FO-10GGBLCX20-006

FO-10GGBLCX20-010

FO-10GGBLCX20-015

LC CONNECTOR SET

8
7

6
WHITE

B    A

YELLOW

543

RIGHT SIDE VIEW

2
1

1                DUST  CAP

4                SPRING

2                PLUG  HOUSING(BEIGE)

5                EXTENDER CAP(BEIGE)

6                CRIMP SLEEVE

3                BARREL/FERRULE

N0                  PART  NAME

7                CLIP(BEIGE)

8                BOOT (WHITE)

Specification
1.Marking:Amphenol Cables on Demand   10 GIGABIT OPTICAL 
FIBER CABLE  LSZH xx/xx  xxxxM
2.Fiber:Multimode 50/125um OM3  Optical Fiber 
3.Fiber cord: 2.0*4.2mm  ,LSZH Color Aqua
4.Operating wavelength:850nm
5.Insertion Loss:≦0.3dB



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Amphenol:   

  FO-10GGBLCX20-001  FO-10GGBLCX20-002  FO-10GGBLCX20-005  FO-10GGBLCX20-010  FO-10GGBLCX20-015

https://www.mouser.com/amphenol-cables-on-demand
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FO-10GGBLCX20-001
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FO-10GGBLCX20-002
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FO-10GGBLCX20-005
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FO-10GGBLCX20-010
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FO-10GGBLCX20-015

